GALERIE

METIS ATASH

Née / Born — 1979, Oradea, Roumanie/Romania
Vit et travaille / Lives and works — Miami, FL, USA

EDUCATION

2001

Master in Political Economy and Finance, LMU
Munich, Munich, Germany

EXPOSITIONS SELECTIONNEES
SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2019
2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012
2011

2010

2009

Galetie De Bellefeuille, Toronto, ON

Avant Gallery, Miami, FL, USA

Sponder Gallery, Boca Raton, FL, USA

Madison Gallery, San Diego, CA, USA

Scope Art Show, Avant Gallery, Satellite Art Basel,
Miami, FL, USA

Art Concept, Sponder Gallery, Satellite Art Basel,
Miami, FL, USA

Artspot, Aldo Castillo, Satellite Art Basel, Miami, FL,
USA

Epic Hotel New Iobby Installation, Miami, FL, USA
Art Texas, Houston, TX, USA

Art Southhampton, Water Hill, NY, USA

Art Wynwood Art Miami, Miami, FL, USA

Epic Hotel New Iobby Installation, Miami, FL, USA
Art Miami, Miami, FL, USA

Epic Hotel New Iobby Installation, Miami, FL, USA
Art Miami, Miami, FL, USA

Art Miami, Miami, FL, USA

Avant Gallery Miami Beach & Brickell/Miami, FL,
USA

Paramount Bay Condominium, Miami, FL,, USA
La Galeria, Berlin, Germany

ART Palm Beach, Palm Beach, FL, USA

Avant Gallery, Miami Beach, Miami, FL., USA
Art Basel: Scope Miami, Miami, FL, USA

Avant Gallery, Miami Beach, Miami, FL., USA
Bal Harbour, Miami Beach: Public Installation,
Miami, FL, USA

Art Basel: Scope Miami, Miami, FL, USA

Casa ESVEDRA, Miami Beach, Miami, FL., USA
Buena Vista Building, Design District Miami, Miami,
FL, USA

D E

BELLEFEU/

LLE

FOIRE D’ART SELECTIONNEES
SELECTED ART FAIRS

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

2012

Art Wynwood, Miami, FL, USA

Palm Beach Modern + Contemporary

Art Miami, Miami

Art Toronto, Toronto

Expo Chicago

Art Wynwood, Miami

Art Palpm Beach, Palm Beach

Modern + Contemporary, Palm Beach

Art Miami, Miami, USA

Art Toronto, Toronto

Seattle Art Fair, Seattle, USA

Art on Paper, New York, USA

Art Toronto, Toronto, ON

Art Wynwood, Miami, FL, USA (forthcoming)
Art Palm Beach, Palm Beach, FL, USA
Modern + Contemporary, Palm Beach, FL, USA
Scope Art Show, Miami Beach, FL, USA

Art Concept, Miami, FL, USA

Artspot/ Spectrum, Miami, FL, USA

Art Texas, Houston, TX, USA

Art Southhampton, Bridgehampton, NY, USA
Scope Art Show, Basel, Miami, FL, USA

Art Wynwood, Miami, FL, USA

Art Miami, Miami, FL, USA

Art Miami, Miami, FL, USA

Art Miami, Miami, FL, USA

Art Palm Beach, Miami, F1,, USA

Art Miami, Miami, FL, USA

BIBLIOGRAPHIE

BIBLIOGRAPHY

2016

2015

2014

2013

VOGUE Magazine

Elle Decor

Architectural Digest
Ocean Drive Magazine
Wallpaper Magazine
LOVE UK

Elle Decor

Frieze Magazine

Miami Magazine

HAUTE Living Magazine
VOGUE Living Magazine
DWELL Magazine
HAUTE Living Magazine
DWELL Magazine
Miami Magazine
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Ocean Drive Magazine
Elle Decor Magazine

2012 Ocean Drive Magazine
HAUTE Living Magazine
Miami Magazine
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